
RLS Governing Body Meeting Attendance 2022-2023 

Name of 
Governor 

Full Governing Board Students and 
Curriculum Committee 

Finance and General Purposes 
Committee 

Pay 
Com
mitte

e 

Personnel Committee Policy 
Committee 

Meeting 
attendance 

Date 21/09/
22 

07/12/
22 

26/04/
23 

03/07/
23 

05/10/
22 

25/01/
23 

03/05/
23 

19/10/
22 

28/03/
23 

26/04/
23 

14/06/
23 

19/10/
22 

21/11/
22 

08/02/
23 

15/05/
23 

23/11/
22 

08/03/
23 

 

Yvette Butterfield P Ap P P        P P P P P P 9/10 (90%) 

Jason Carne P P P P    P P P  P    P P 10/10 (100%) 

Tony Smith Ap Ap P P P P P     P    Ap P 7/10 (70%) 

Steve Mulcahy P P P P P P P P Ap P  P P P P P P 15/16 (94%) 

Alice Laskey P P P P P Ap P           6/7 (85%) 

Paul Bartell  P P P    P P P    P P   8/8 (100%) 

Andrew Robbins Ap P Ap A         P P P   5/7 (71%) 

Simon Griffiths Ap P Ap Ap   A      Ap  Ap   1/7 (14%) 

Clair Bateman P Ap Ap P Ap Ap P           3/7 (42%) 

Joe Cruxon P Ap Ap P    Ap P Ap        3/7 (42%) 

Charlotte Hardy P P P P P Ap P           6/7 (85%) 

Fiona Hayes P P P P Ap Ap Ap           4/7 (57%) 

Barry Hilton P P P P P P P P Ap P    P P P Ap 12/14 (85%) 

Vickie Sleeman P P Ap P         P P P   6/7 (85%) 

Susan Walker   P P   Ap           2/3 (66%) 

 

P = present at meeting; Ap = apologies were given and accepted; A = Absent with no apologies given; Greyed cells = not expected to attend 


