RLS Governing Body Meeting Attendance 2022-2023

Name of Governor	Full Governing Board				Students and Curriculum Committee			Finance and General Purposes Committee				Pay Com mitte e	Personnel Committee			Policy Committee		Meeting attendance
	21/09/ 22	07/12/ 22	26/04/ 23	03/07/ 23	05/10/ 22	25/01/ 23	03/05/ 23	19/10/ 22	28/03/ 23	26/04/ 23	14/06/ 23	19/10/ 22	21/11/ 22	08/02/ 23	15/05/ 23	23/11/ 22	08/03/ 23	
Yvette Butterfield	Р	Ар	Р	Р								Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	9/10 (90%)
Jason Carne	Р	Р	Р	Р				Р	Р	Р		Р				Р	Р	10/10 (100%)
Tony Smith	Ар	Ар	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р					Р				Ар	Р	7/10 (70%)
Steve Mulcahy	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р		Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	15/16 (94%)
Alice Laskey	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Р											6/7 (85%)
Paul Bartell		Р	Р	Р				P	Р	Р				Р	Р			8/8 (100%)
Andrew Robbins	Ар	Р	Ар	A									Р	P	Р			5/7 (71%)
Simon Griffiths	Ар	Р	Ар	Ар			А						Ар		Ар			1/7 (14%)
Clair Bateman	Р	Ар	Ар	Р	Ар	Ар	P											3/7 (42%)
Joe Cruxon	Р	Ар	Ар	Р				Ар	Р	Ар								3/7 (42%)
Charlotte Hardy	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	P											6/7 (85%)
Fiona Hayes	Р	Р	Р	Р	Ар	Ар	Ар											4/7 (57%)
Barry Hilton	P	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	Р	P	Ар	P				Р	P	P	Ар	12/14 (85%)
Vickie Sleeman	P	Р	Ар	P									Р	P	P			6/7 (85%)
Susan Walker			P	Р			Ap											2/3 (66%)

P = present at meeting; Ap = apologies were given and accepted; A = Absent with no apologies given; Greyed cells = not expected to attend